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2225-Fernley - 4/23/2022

Men Fernley High School vs North Tahoe High School

Fernley High School North Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Schaeffer, Mortenson 1:55.65 2:02.09 Gajar, Query5101 2

Garrett, Garrett Cutler, Springsteel

200     

MR

10 5

Boys Mortenson, Caleb 2:06.89 2:17.70 Query, Kaleb681 2

200 McKinney, Keagen 2:40.01 2:24.83 Springsteel, Rowin544 3

Free 2:45.62 Gogolewski, Jude3  5

22 19

Boys Potillo, Sergio 2:45.11  81  

200

IM

30 19

Boys Garrett, Broderick 24.06 26.20 Gajar, Toby681 2

50 Mauk, Nate 29.37  53  

Free Schaeffer, Zach 31.92  44  

47 25

Boys Garrett, Braeden 1:18.28 DQ Cutler, Ben 81  

100     

Fly

55 25

Boys McKinney, Keagen 1:10.91 1:00.14 Gajar, Toby862 1

100     

Free

61 33

Boys Garrett, Broderick 6:32.57  81  

500 Mauk, Nate 7:14.99  62  

Free

75 33

Boys Mauk, McKinney 1:55.00 DQ 101  

Garrett, Potillo

200     

Relay

85 33

Boys 1:21.42 Springsteel, Rowin8  1

100 1:37.79 Cutler, Ben6  2

Back DQ Gogolewski, Jude    

85 47

Boys Mortenson, Caleb 1:03.88 1:10.02 Query, Kaleb681 2

100 Potillo, Sergio 1:35.32  53  

Breast Schaeffer, Zach DQ     

Garrett, Braeden DQ     

98 53

Boys 4:28.57 Query, Gajar10  1

Gogolewski, Cutler

400

Relay

98 63
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2225-Fernley - 4/23/2022

Men Reed High School vs Wooster High School

Reed High School Wooster High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Rosol, Miller 1:50.89 DQ Peuchaud, Jia 101  

Burgos, Shustov Ratfield, Bruk

200 DQ Goldberg, Bevill    

Langer, Sharma

MR     

10  

Boys Miller, Ben 2:02.49 2:46.65 Langer, Ari681 2

200 Bellows, Dalton DQ     

Free     

18 6

Boys Burgos, Elliott 2:12.69 3:17.89 Bruk, Nicholas681 2

200 Shustov, Vlad DQ     

IM     

26 12

Boys Burgos, Elliott 23.70 24.26 Ratfield, Sean681 2

50 Chan, Alex 28.91 29.34 Sharma, Yash453 4

Free Upham, Gage 30.46 31.16 Langer, Ari235 6

35.54 Bevill, Tyler1  7

x35.90 Bruk, Nicholas   8

x39.19 Goldberg, Daniel   9

42 25

Boys Rosol, Jackson 58.64 1:00.11 Ratfield, Sean681 2

100 Dawson, Hunter 1:02.84 1:07.76 Jia, Andy453 4

Fly     

55 35

Boys Shustov, Vlad 56.19 1:06.95 Sharma, Yash581 3

100 Chan, Alex 1:06.52 1:37.42 Goldberg, Daniel462 4

Free DQ Peuchaud, Jacques    

69 44

Boys Dawson, Hunter 5:27.31  81  

500 Lara, Dillon 6:02.87  62  

Free

83 44

Boys Bellows, Chan 1:54.54 1:52.04 Peuchaud, Sharma1052 1

Upham, Lara Langer, Jia

200     

Relay

88 54

Boys Rosol, Jackson 1:00.88 1:12.39 Peuchaud, Jacques581 3

100 Bellows, Dalton 1:11.94  62  

Back Upham, Gage 1:29.20  44  

106 59

Boys Miller, Ben 1:11.41 1:17.85 Jia, Andy681 2

100 Lara, Dillon 1:18.38 DQ Bevill, Tyler 53  

Breast     

119 65

Boys Shustov, Dawson DQ     

Rosol, Burgos

400

Relay

119 65
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2225-Fernley - 4/23/2022

Women Fernley High School vs North Tahoe High School

Fernley High School North Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Wilcox, Mathern 2:32.04 2:09.44 Navabpour, Hendricks1052 1

Wilcox, Hill-King Whisler, Williams

200 Chapin, Mortenson DQ DQ Foucek, Gajar    

Mendoza, Walker Cogh Ogilvy, Warner

MR DQ Kratz, Kratz    

Conner, McAndrews

5 10

Girls Hill-King, Helen 2:26.07 2:15.78 Whisler, syd862 1

200 Mendoza, Maria DQ 2:52.41 Warner, Avala5  3

Free 3:17.00 Gajar, Stella4  4

11 27

Girls Wilcox, Elizabith 3:11.51 2:52.88 Hendricks, Marina862 1

200 Mortenson, Karlyn DQ 3:32.14 Murphy, Ava5  3

IM DQ McAndrews, Rayna    

DQ Ogilvy, Kaileigh    

17 40

Girls Hill-King, Helen 28.25 28.47 Navabpour, Emily681 2

50 Wilcox, Brynne 31.76 28.95 Hendricks, Alana544 3

Free Mathern, Allyssa 32.56 33.58 Williams, Lola235 6

Walker Coghlan, Mega 34.26 34.26 Conner, Katelyn0.500.507 7

x37.00 Foucek, Sadie   9

x39.13 Brimm, Marin   10

x39.80 Ogilvy, Kaileigh   11

32.50 53.50

Girls 1:13.93 Whisler, syd8  1

100

Fly

32.50 61.50

Girls Chapin, Ellie 1:15.76 1:04.49 Hendricks, Marina853 1

100 Walker Coghlan, Mega 1:20.56 1:15.07 Kratz, Annie635 2

Free 1:17.81 Kratz, Kelly4  4

1:23.14 McAndrews, Rayna2  6

40.50 81.50

Girls Wilcox, Brynne 7:54.63 7:33.05 Conner, Katelyn862 1

500 9:05.48 Brimm, Marin5  3

Free 9:19.51 Foucek, Sadie4  4

DQ Warner, Avala    

46.50 98.50

Girls Chapin, Mendoza 2:13.01 2:00.25 Hendricks, Kratz1052 1

Mortenson, Walker Co Kratz, Hendricks

200 Wilcox, Mathern DQ 2:32.04 Murphy, Gajar3  3

Wilcox, Hill-King Brimm, Ogilvy

Relay     

51.50 111.50

Girls Chapin, Ellie 1:24.10 1:38.66 Murphy, Ava681 2

100 Mendoza, Maria DQ DQ Kratz, Annie    

Back DQ Navabpour, Emily    

DQ Williams, Lola    

59.50 117.50

Girls Mathern, Allyssa 1:32.74 1:24.75 Navabpour, Emily844 1

100 Mortenson, Karlyn 1:32.91 1:25.01 Hendricks, Alana635 2

Breast Wilcox, Elizabith 1:42.92 1:29.60 Kratz, Kelly526 3



Reno High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 4/24/2022  Page 4

2225-Fernley - 4/23/2022

Women Fernley High School vs North Tahoe High School

Fernley High School North Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

1:45.74 Gajar, Stella1  7

68.50 137.50

Girls 5:20.41 Warner, Conner10  1

Murphy, McAndrews

400 5:23.01 Hendricks, Navabpour5  2

Williams, Whisler

Relay

68.50 152.50
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2225-Fernley - 4/23/2022

Women Reed High School vs Wooster High School

Reed High School Wooster High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Conley, Somera DQ 2:47.63 Anderson, Schreinert10  1

Walenta, Markensen Vieyra, White

200     

MR

 10

Girls Patrick, Shayne 2:07.48 3:16.98 Schreinert, Olivia681 2

200 Somera, Mia DQ     

Free     

8 16

Girls Markensen, Emilie 2:33.63  81  

200

IM

16 16

Girls Bae, Aiyden 32.73 32.82 White, Lillian681 2

50 Somera, Mia DQ 37.53 Schreinert, Olivia5  3

Free 43.05 Ramirez, Nicole4  4

54.74 Paguada, Marisa3  5

24 34

Girls Gorden, Ainsley 120.30  81  

1 mtr

32 34

Girls Bae, Aiyden DQ     

100

Fly

32 34

Girls Patrick, Shayne 59.70 1:15.78 Anderson, Merryn581 3

100 Conley, Avery 1:12.32 1:22.65 Vieyra, Liliana462 4

Free 1:40.32 Ramirez, Nicole3  5

46 46

Girls Walenta, Indigo 7:04.35  81  

500

Free

54 46

Girls Patrick, Bae 2:00.48 2:44.12 Schreinert, Ramirez5101 2

Somera, Conley White, Anderson

200     

Relay

64 51

Girls Walenta, Indigo 1:13.92 1:28.01 Anderson, Merryn681 2

100 1:31.23 White, Lillian5  3

Back 1:44.62 Vieyra, Liliana4  4

2:08.55 Paguada, Marisa3  5

72 69

Girls Markensen, Emilie 1:23.80  81  

100 Conley, Avery 1:44.59  62  

Breast

86 69

Girls Patrick, Walenta 4:33.25  101  

Bae, Markensen

400

Relay

96 69


